
School Arrival: 8:20am 

School Dismissal: 3:30pm 

Effective Date: May 13, 2023  

Revised Date: May 3, 2024

Calgary Girls School

ALL BUSES MUST GO TO BOTH CAMPUSES

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION
3408H AM 1 7:35 SB Cranston AV @ Cranbrook CV SE

3408H AM 2 7:39 WB Cranston GA @ Cranford WY SE (after round- about)

3408H AM 3 7:45 NB Cranston DR @ Cranston WY SE (east arm)

3408H AM 4 7:50 NB McKenzie Lake BV @ McKinley WY SE

3408H AM 5 7:56 NB Douglasdale BV @ Douglas Ridge GR SE

3408H AM 6 8:01 NB Douglasdale BV @ Douglas Woods Dr SE

3408H AM 7 8:06  NB 18 Street after DouglasGlen Blvd SE

3408H AM 8 8:08 NB 18 St SE @ Quarry Park Blvd

3408H AM 9 8:10 NB 18 ST SE @ Riverwood CI

3408H AM 10 8:12 NB 18 Street SE @ Riverglen Drive SE

3408H AM 11 8:14 EB 76 Av SE @ 20a St SE

3408H AM 12 8:17 SB 18 ST SE @ Lynnover RD

3408H AM 13 8:30 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION
3408H PM 1 15:45 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

 
3408H PM 2 15:54 EB 69 Ave before 20 St SE (green space)

3408H PM 3 15:56 WB 76 Av SE @ 20a St SE

3408H PM 4 15:59 SB 18 ST SE @ before Riverbend Gate SE

3408H PM 5 16:01 SB 18 ST SE @ Riverview CL

 
3408H PM 6 16:03 SB 18 St SE @ Quarry Park Blvd

3408H PM 7 16:04 Douglas Glen Boulevard Station (SB)

3408H PM 8 16:08 SB Douglasdale BV @ Douglasbank Gardens SE at CT stop

3408H PM 9 16:10 SB Douglasdale BV @ Douglas Ridge GR SE

 
3408H PM 10 16:19 SB McKenzie Lake BV @ Mount Sparrowhawk LD SE

3408H PM 11 16:24 SB Cranston DR @ Cranston WY SE (east arm)

3408H PM 12 16:31 SB Cranston AV @ Cranbrook CV SE

3408H PM 13 16:34 EB Cranston GA @ Cranston AV SE

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.
Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland @ 403-873-7268
PM times are estimates only.

STOP

STOP

2024-05-08 Legend:  CT=Calgary Transit Stop      NB=Northbound   SB=Southbound      EB=Eastbound     WB=Westbound


